INDOTARA)®

PT.

l FEATURES .

APL Tower 6th Floor No. 6 Central Park,
JI. Letjen S. Parman Kav 28,
Jakarta Barat - 11440
021-5011 2224
dhe@indotara.id
www.indotara.co.id

INDOTARA PERSADA

/H‘llll

B loading and

Super Rigid
with Welded
Steel

Solution for Equipped with

Adjustable
unloading Landing Gear System
@ Equipped with

Heavy Duty
Hydraulic Retractor

-
Safety The End Bracket k" nn
Factor @ Enable to be Towable .
ks Dy ot SCAN FOR WEBSITE @

i" I,
I-K \ ’”
F F & 5210

Lembaga Kebijakan Pengadaan  TOKIOMARINE

Barsng /JgssPemer®al  |\GlpANcE GROUP

Marketing Office & After Service Center : Jakarta - Tangerang - Surabaya - Medan - Semarang - Bali - Makassar - Balikpapan - Yogyakarta - Singapore

LOADING & UNLOADING

rA m
MOBILE LOADING , UNLOADING

Financing by :

Cur. 16027.26/2179.58/16839.73 Quotation No. IM-DHE-686925-R1A Total incl : 146,478,008
To : BAPAK YOKI RADIANSYAH Sales Marketing : ILHAM MAULANA
Company : PT SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE Quotation Date :11/10/2023 14:14:28
Phone 1 +62 812-2195-430 Delivery Term : Ex Works (EXW) Cikupa
Validity : 7 day(s) Freight Insurance : Covered By Asuransi Tokio Marine
E-mail : yokiradi@scg.com Term of Payment  : Cash Before Delivery (CBD)
Specification & Description of Quotation :
1. UP-RAMP Heavy Duty Loading/Unloading Ramping System. .
4
(P) * Manufactory : UP RAMP Lﬁ,a,ﬁ m,,,,,,,ﬁl-' f“’é“’\ g ce

* Model : PTR15WM

* Capacity : 15 Ton

* Forklift Capacity : 5 Ton

* Slope / Flat Table Length : 8.2 /2.8 m

* Adjustable Height : 1.2 - 1.65m

* Total / Inner Width: 2/1.9m

* Operation : Manual

* Curb Rail Height : 0.25m Towable by Forklift

* Slope Material : Steel Grating with Solid Wheels

* Coating : Heavy Duty Polyurethane Coating-RAL5015/Sky Blue
* Weight : 3600kg

Features :

+ Ramp bed with high friction steel grating by Nucor, USA
+ Heavy duty polyurethane coating with JOTUN, Norway
+ Rust free hydraulic piston rod by AICHI STEEL, Japan
+ Heavy Duty Landing Gear System by Taiyo, Japan

+ Hydraulic System : Oiltec (Made in Italy)

+ Body Construction : Super Rigid with Welded Steel

+ The End Bracket Enable to be Towable by Forklift

+ Equipped with Heavy Duty Hydraulic Retractor

+ Two Safety Chain Secure Ramp and Truck Box

+ Hydraulic & Electrical Warranty : 1 Year

+ Designed with Finite Element Analysis

+ Equipped with Two Rubber Bumper

+ Light Weight & Extra Rigid Design

+ Steel Body Warranty : 10 Years

+ Moving Wheel : Solid Rubber

+ Safety Factor 300%

" il
— HINGED
Bracket SafetyCHAIN |P

FOLDABLE  SAFETY RETRACTABLE
fPBlare'® SAFETY reracnsis W rur JETH

SKU : DHE-810

Stock Status  : Ready Stock

Unit Price : Rp. 182,757,783 x 1 Unit
Total Price : Rp. 182,757,783
Discount : Rp. 50,795,614

Best Price : Rp. 131,962,169

(** Price are excluded PPn 11%, Packing : Standard,
Freight Insurance: Tokio Marine)

Page 2 of 13


Purchasing
Highlight


Rizhao CEMENTTECK Equipments & Spare parts Co.,Ltd

No.1302, DSun International Tower B, Yantai Street, Rizhao City, Shandong Province, (
Tel:+86 633 229 8860 Fax: +86 633 229 8861 www.cementteck.com

TS

To: PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Client No.: 231145

Attn.:  Ms.Rossita Sunatra Your Ref.: By e-mail dated 25.10.2023
Contact: Yongquan.Gao Mobile: +86 152 0633 8685 Tel.: +86-633 229 8860
E-Malil.: yq.gao@cementteck.com Fax.: +86-633 229 8861

Dear Ms.Rossita Sunatra,

Thank you very much for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit you the following quotation.

Quotation No. QT2310-162 Date: 25-Oct-2023
. L. Supplier's . . Del. Time
Item Description Goods code Unit | Qty. | Unit Price | Total/USD ex Works
WRAP MOBILE 15TON,
1 |Length=12.4M, Width=2.2M, MAO026149 | Unit 1 9,700.00 9,700.00 4 weeks
Height: 1.3 to 1.7M
Subtotal 9,700.00

Terms of delivery:
Terms of Payment:

CIF Jakarta port, Indonesia as per incoterm 2020
100% by T/T before delivery

Shipment Period: 4 weeks Ex-works plus 2 weeks sea freight
Model of Shipment: By sea freight

Loading Port: Any port in China

Discharging Port: Jakarta

Validity of Quotation: This quotation is valid until 30-11-2023

Please mention our quotation no. and Goods code with your purchase order.

Kurs 15.871x 9.700
153.948.700

Any revision to the stipulated techniacl and/or commercial conditions will lead to the revised quotation and adjusted delivery.

Y ours sincerely,

Por and on behalf of
RLZiAD CEMENTTECK EQUIPNENTS & SPARE PARTS (D, LTD

BRESN#AZRKLEETRAS

K

BEA RN a----lji-;.-h-.i-z-ﬁi.::.....:.&.n.n

Page 1 of 1



Purchasing
Kurs 15.871x 9.700

153.948.700

Purchasing
Highlight


KURS TRANSAKSI BANK INDONESIA

Update Terakhir 26 Oktober 2023

AUD

BND

CAD

CHF

CNH

CNY

DKK

EUR

GBP

HKD

JPY

KRW

LAK

MYR

NOK

NzD

PGK

PHP

SAR

SEK

SGD

THB

usD

VND

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

KURS TRANSAKS| BANK INDONESIA
26 Oktober 2023

10139,64
11.655,35
11.596,04
17.835,57
217898
218041
226365
16.900,99
19.374,89
20391
10.642,08
1,82
51612,57
0,77
3.337,59
142623
9.321,38
444217
280,62
4252,07
1432,41
11,655,35
44147

1595035 —> 15.871

0,65

-

10.037,17

11.538,54

1.477,32

17.656,14

2157,09

2.158,60

2.240,87

16.728,09

19.175,80

2.018,75

10.534,09

11,70

51.049,49

0,76

3.301,62

141148

9.222,32

413,72

27773

4.209,54

1.417,70

11.538,54

436,84

15.791,65

0,64


Purchasing
Arrow

Purchasing
15.871

Purchasing
Arrow

Purchasing
Highlight


