

Quotation No. IM-DHE-686925-R1A

Cur. 16027.26/2179.58/16839.73

Total incl : 146,478,008

То	: BAPAK YOKI RADIANSYAH	Sales Marketing	: ILHAM MAULANA
Company	: PT SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE	Quotation Date	: 11/10/2023 14:14:28
Phone	: +62 812-2195-430	Delivery Term	: Ex Works (EXW) Cikupa
Validity	: 7 day(s)	Freight Insurance	: Covered By Asuransi Tokio Marine
E-mail	: yokiradi@scg.com	Term of Payment	: Cash Before Delivery (CBD)
	· jokindal@segiconi		

	Specification & Description	n of Quotation :
 (P) Manufacto Model : PT Capacity : Forklift Ca Slope / Fla Adjustable Total / Inn Operation Curb Rail Slope Mat Coating : Weight : 3 Features : Ramp bee Heavy du Rust free Heavy Du Hydraulic Body Con The End B Equipped Two Safe Hydraulic Designed Equipped Light Wei Steel Bod 	15 Ton pacity : 5 Ton at Table Length : 8.2 / 2.8 m e Height : 1.2 - 1.65m er Width : 2 / 1.9 m : Manual Height : 0.25m Towable by Forklift erial : Steel Grating with Solid Wheels Heavy Duty Polyurethane Coating-RAL5015/Sky Blue 600kg d with high friction steel grating by Nucor, USA ty polyurethane coating with JOTUN, Norway hydraulic piston rod by AICHI STEEL, Japan ty Landing Gear System by Taiyo, Japan System : Oiltec (Made in Italy) struction : Super Rigid with Welded Steel Bracket Enable to be Towable by Forklift with Heavy Duty Hydraulic Retractor cy Chain Secure Ramp and Truck Box & Electrical Warranty : 1 Year with Finite Element Analysis with Two Rubber Bumper ght & Extra Rigid Design y Warranty : 10 Years Theel : Solid Rubber	

Rizhao CEMENTTECK Equipments & Spare parts Co.,Ltd

No.1302, DSun International Tower B, Yantai Street, Rizhao City, Shandong Province, (Tel:+86 633 229 8860 Fax: +86 633 229 8861 www.cementteck.com



To: Attn.:	PT SCG Lightweight C Ms.Rossita Sunatra	Concrete II	ndonesia	Client No.: Your Ref.:		dated 25.10.2023
Contact:	Yongquan.Gao	Mobile:	+86 152 0633	3 8685	Tel.:	+86-633 229 8860
E-Mail.:	yq.gao@cementteck.com				Fax.:	+86-633 229 8861

Dear Ms.Rossita Sunatra,

Thank you very much for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit you the following quotation.

tem	Description	Supplier's Goods code	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total/USD	Del. Time ex Works
1	WRAP MOBILE 15TON, Length=12.4M, Width=2.2M, Height: 1.3 to 1.7M	MA026149	Unit	1	9,700.00	9,700.00	4 weeks
	Subtotal						

Terms of delivery:	CIF Jakarta port, Indonesia as per incoterm 2020 Kurs 15.871x 9.7					
Terms of Payment:	100% by T/T before delivery 153.948.700					
Shipment Period:	4 weeks Ex-works plus 2 weeks sea freight					
Model of Shipment:	By sea freight					
Loading Port:	Any port in China					
Discharging Port:	Jakarta					
Validity of Quotation:	This quotation is valid until	30-11-2023				
Please mention our quotation no. and Goods code with your purchase order.						

Any revision to the stipulated techniacl and/or commercial conditions will lead to the revised quotation and adjusted delivery.

Yours sincerely,

For and on behalf of RIZHAO CEMENTIFECT EQUIPMENTS & SPARE PARTS CO., LTD 日照西门特水泥技术装备有限公司



GENERAL MANAGER

KURS TRANSAKSI BANK INDONESIA

Update Terakhir 26 Oktober 2023

Unduh

Kembali

KURS TRANSAKSI BANK INDONESIA 26 Oktober 2023					
Mata Uang	Nilai	Kurs Jual	Kurs Beli		
AUD	1.00	10.139,64	10.037,17		
BND	1.00	11.655,35	11.538,54		
CAD	1.00	11.596,04	11.477,32		
CHF	1.00	17.835,57	17.656,14		
CNH	1.00	2.178,98	2.157,09		
CNY	1.00	2.180,41	2.158,60		
DKK	1.00	2.263,65	2.240,87		
EUR	1.00	16.900,99	16.728,09		
GBP	1.00	19.374,89	19.175,80		
HKD	1.00	2.039,11	2.018,75		
JPY	100.00	10.642,08	10.534,09		
KRW	1.00	11,82	11,70		
KWD	1.00	51.612,57	51.049,49		
LAK	1.00	0,77	0,76		
MYR	1.00	3.337,59	3.301,62		
NOK	1.00	1.426,23	1.411,48		
NZD	1.00	9.321,38	9.222,32		
PGK	1.00	4.442,17	4.113,72		
PHP	1.00	280,62	277,73		
SAR	1.00	4.252,07	4.209,54		
SEK	1.00	1.432,41	1.417,70		
SGD	1.00	11.655,35	11.538,54		
THB	1.00	44],47	436,84		
USD	1.00	15.950,35 15.871	← 15.791,65		
VND	1.00	0,65	0,64		